
Datum:

Hřiště:

Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráčů 53

1 MAŇAS Petr GCBRN 0250882 9,1 81 200

2 PICEK Libor GCBRN 0252208 6,3 83 180

3 JANÍK Josef PGCOV 0060695 10,3 85 170

4 TUČEK Ladislav GCBRN 0250906 9,4 86 162

5 BALÁŽ Roman GCBRN 0252931 9,5 87 156

6 REMUNDA Dalimil GCBRN 0250950 11,5 90 152

7 FILIP Rudolf GCAUS 0281494 14,5 91 148

8 MAREČEK Petr GCBRN 0252766 13,7 91 144

9 ŠPAČEK Rudolf GCTLC 1081242 14,9 91 140

10 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. GCAUS 0280022 11,5 92 136

11 RAINER Peter LGCPY 1802061 12,5 92 133

12 JEDLIČKA Libor GCBRN 0250291 10,2 93 130

13 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír GCBRN 0250807 10,0 94 127

14 PLHOŇ Jan PGCZN 1140011 16,4 94 124

15 BACULÁK Zbyněk GCNVR 1040227 19,1 95 121

16 BUČÍK Milan GCBRN 0250460 13,4 95 118

17 SEKOT René ZGCKR 0431740 11,8 96 115

18 VAŠEK Emil GCSVR 0020835 15,0 96 112

19 UHERKA Leo GCCSH 0411012 18,5 96 109

20 SEDLÁČEK Jan GCBRN 0252608 13,4 96 106

21 SCHRECK Roman GKHUK 1740123 8,7 96 103

22 ŘIČÁNEK Vladimír GCAUS 0282293 13,2 97 100

23 HŮREK Jiří GCAUS 0280096 11,9 98 97

24 REDEK Jaroslav SOGCC 0483014 11,0 98 94

25 KUCIÁN Lubomír GCAUS 0280683 13,5 98 91

26 HEJČ Pavel TESGK 1170110 17,9 98 89

27 SZAJTER Piotr CESGK 0985819 18,6 99 87

28 SMEKAL František GCAUS 0281865 14,6 99 85

29 ZEZULA Michal GCBRN 0252050 21,0 100 83

30 PODHORNÝ Horymír GCRAD 0810280 19,4 100 81

31 HULÁK Jiří GCSVR 0021110 18,7 100 79

32 DOLEŽAL Martin SOGCC 0482542 13,7 101 77

33 KOBZA ST. Miroslav GCBRN 0250551 19,9 102 75

34 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich GCBRN 0252526 19,0 102 73

35 VÍDENKA Vítězslav GCBRN 0252750 14,7 102 71

36 KAFONĚK Ludvík GCBRN 0252755 16,7 103 69

37 NOVÁK Ivo PGCZN 1140012 13,9 103 67

38 Daniel Josef GCLKO 0790850 13,1 104 65

39 MAŠÍK Zdeněk GCBRN 0250306 21,6 104 63

40 KUDLÁČ Stanislav DGCSL 0200251 19,6 105 61

41 JUŘENA Drahomír GSCZL 0180309 17,0 105 59

42 VOSKA Lubomír GCBRN 0250507 22,5 106 57

43 JÍZDNÝ Antonín SOGCC 0480637 22,8 107 55

44 IVANČÍK Ludovít GCBRN 0251295 28,6 108 53

45 GAT Štěpán CGCPR 1810024 24,3 108 51

46 MIČÁNEK Lubomír GCSVR 0020690 19,0 108 49

47 ERBES Igor GCAUS 0282739 17,3 109 47

48 ZELINKA Zdeněk GCSVR 0020037 18,0 110 45

49 WERNER Peter GCBRN 0252950 24,4 110 43

50 MESENSKÝ Igor GCBRN 0250838 24,5 113 41

51 STRUHÁR František IDGKL 1180349 31,3 114 40

52 SYROVÁTKA Petr SOGCC 0482706 33,6 117 39

53 VÍTEK Dušan GCBRN 0251693 31,2 131 38

Turnaj  Region Senior Tour Morava 2019

Datum:

Hřiště:

Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráček 18

1 ŽŮRKOVÁ Bohumila DGCSL 0200124 8,5 90 66

2 HŮRKOVÁ Jana GCAUS 0280403 11,2 98 58

3 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva GCBRN 0250461 12,9 100 52

4 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Jana GCBRN 0252607 18,7 103 47

5 KUČEROVÁ Miluše GCBRN 0252862 17,7 103 43

6 STEJSKALOVÁ Stanislava GCBRN 0250957 16,4 104 40

7 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena SOGCC 0480247 19,8 106 37

8 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie GCNVR 1040228 19,4 107 34

9 RESOVÁ Olga GCAUS 0280173 15,4 108 31

10 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana GCAUS 0281499 17,7 108 28

11 BAJEROVÁ Helena GCBRN 0250465 25,7 109 26

12 MACHAČOVÁ Romana SOGCC 0480298 22,2 110 24

13 VESELSKÁ Olga GCBRN 0250250 22,6 110 22

14 VOLNÁ Renata GCSVR 0020665 17,2 112 20

15 NOVOTNÁ Renata GCAUS 0282114 30,0 119 18

16 CHODÁKOVÁ Natalie GCBRN 0250948 29,0 124 16

17 HAMZÍKOVÁ Emílie GCAUS 0282454 23,6 125 14

18 NOVÁKOVÁ Teodora GCBRN 0250765 27,7 135 13
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Turnaj  Region Senior Tour Morava 2019

Datum:

Hřiště:

Master Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráčů 26

1 JANÍK Josef PGCOV 0060695 10,3 85 200

2 MAREČEK Petr GCBRN 0252766 13,7 91 180

3 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. GCAUS 0280022 11,5 92 170

4 PLHOŇ Jan PGCZN 1140011 16,4 94 162

5 BACULÁK Zbyněk GCNVR 1040227 19,1 95 156

6 BUČÍK Milan GCBRN 0250460 13,4 95 152

7 VAŠEK Emil GCSVR 0020835 15,0 96 148

8 HEJČ Pavel TESGK 1170110 17,9 98 144

9 ZEZULA Michal GCBRN 0252050 21,0 100 140

10 PODHORNÝ Horymír GCRAD 0810280 19,4 100 136

11 KOBZA ST. Miroslav GCBRN 0250551 19,9 102 133

12 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich GCBRN 0252526 19,0 102 130

13 KAFONĚK Ludvík GCBRN 0252755 16,7 103 127

14 NOVÁK Ivo PGCZN 1140012 13,9 103 124

15 KUDLÁČ Stanislav DGCSL 0200251 19,6 105 121

16 JUŘENA Drahomír GSCZL 0180309 17,0 105 118

17 VOSKA Lubomír GCBRN 0250507 22,5 106 115

18 JÍZDNÝ Antonín SOGCC 0480637 22,8 107 112

19 IVANČÍK Ludovít GCBRN 0251295 28,6 108 109

20 GAT Štěpán CGCPR 1810024 24,3 108 106

21 MIČÁNEK Lubomír GCSVR 0020690 19,0 108 103

22 ZELINKA Zdeněk GCSVR 0020037 18,0 110 100

23 WERNER Peter GCBRN 0252950 24,4 110 97

24 MESENSKÝ Igor GCBRN 0250838 24,5 113 94

25 STRUHÁR František IDGKL 1180349 31,3 114 91

26 VÍTEK Dušan GCBRN 0251693 31,2 131 89

Turnaj  Region Senior Tour Morava 2019

Datum:

Hřiště:

Master Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)

Klub Reg.čís. HCP Skóre

Počet hráček 7

1 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva GCBRN 0250461 12,9 100 66

2 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena SOGCC 0480247 19,8 106 58

3 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie GCNVR 1040228 19,4 107 52

4 RESOVÁ Olga GCAUS 0280173 15,4 108 47

5 BAJEROVÁ Helena GCBRN 0250465 25,7 109 43

6 VOLNÁ Renata GCSVR 0020665 17,2 112 40

7 HAMZÍKOVÁ Emílie GCAUS 0282454 23,6 125 37
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